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PLANWELL STORAGE INFORMATION

USE RECYCLED MATERIALS
WHEN AVAILABLE
(Additional charges apply)

1/8” ECOBOARD
1/4” ECOBOARD

3/16” FOAM CORE

1/2” FOAM CORE

3/16” GATOR BOARD
1/2” GATOR BOARD
3/16” SINTRA

ILLUST. BOARD

OTHER

11920-K Westheimer, Houston, TX 77077
Ph: 281.531.9261    Fax: 281.531.0345
Email: Houston.prod.westheimer@e-arc.com

6300 Gulfton, Houston, TX 77081
Ph: 713.988.9200    Fax: 713.988.9200
Email: csgulfton@riotcolor.com

4900 Dacoma, Houston, TX 77092
Ph: 713.686.7957    Fax: 713.686.4377
Email: Houston.prod.dacoma@e-arc.com

1052 E NASA Pkwy, Suite C, Houston, TX 77058
Ph: 281.335.7900    Fax: 281.333.1590
Email: Houston.prod.clake@e-arc.com

2900 Smith, Suite 100, Houston, TX 77006
Ph: 713.782.8580    Fax: 713.782.8580
Email: Houston.prod.smith@e-arc.com

15534 West Hardy, Houston, TX 77060
Ph: 281.447.4441    Fax: 281.447.0826
Email: Houston.prod.hardy@e-arc.com

25003 Pitkin, Suite E100, Spring, TX 77386
Ph: 281.447.4441   Fax: 281.447.0826
Email: Houston.prod.spring@e-arc.com
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